Watercolors at Makakilo 92-831 Makakilo Drive Unit 12, Kapolei 96707 * $675,000

Sold Price: $730,000 Sold Date: 04-08-2021 Sold Ratio: 108%
Beds: 4 MLS#: 202104581, FS Year Built: 2002
Bath: 2/1 Status: Sold Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,349 List Date & DOM: 03-03-2021 & 10 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 4,797 Condition: Ié::;?elr\l\t/erage, Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $244,800
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $189/2021 Land: $410,800
Total Sq. Ft. 1,349 Neighborhood: Makakilo-upper Total: $655,600
Maint./Assoc. $502 / $9 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / Yes
Parking: 2 Car, Garage Frontage:
Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme View: None

Public Remarks: Welcome to Makakilo’s newest home, located in the private community of Watercolors. Recently
remodeled and maintained to look like a model home. This 4-bedroom/2.5-bath home will check off most, if not all of your
want boxes including laminate wood flooring, plantation shutters, split AC's, and much much more. This beautifully
landscaped, enclosed backyard is spacious enough for entertaining, for your 4-legged family members to run and play and
also has a yummy mature avocado tree to enjoy! Watercolors is perched above Kapolei which is known as the 2nd City and is
ideally located w/ easy freeway access & minutes to dining, malls, big box stores, theaters & more. Sale Conditions: None
Schools: Mauka Lani, Kapolei, Kapolei * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info



https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-831 Makakilo Drive ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=920190400012
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=192019040
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Mauka+Lani
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202104581&Region=Makakilo&Price=675000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM

|92-831 Makakilo Drive 12 |ls675.000 |4 &2 ||2.349 | $500 14,797 | $141 10 |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f::zssed ngﬁls;:;d ?;::IS sed Ratio ;zzo%ele d
[92-831 Makakilo Drive 12 5189 | $502 | $9 ||$410,800 |($244,800 |/$655,600 [103%][2002 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||0rigina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
[92-831 Makakilo Drive 12 ||$730,000 |l04-08-2021  |[108% || 208% ||va |

92-831 Makakilo Drive 12 - MLS#: 202104581 - Welcome to Makakilo’s newest home, located in the private community of
Watercolors. Recently remodeled and maintained to look like a model home. This 4-bedroom/2.5-bath home will check off
most, if not all of your want boxes including laminate wood flooring, plantation shutters, split AC's, and much much more.
This beautifully landscaped, enclosed backyard is spacious enough for entertaining, for your 4-legged family members to run
and play and also has a yummy mature avocado tree to enjoy! Watercolors is perched above Kapolei which is known as the
2nd City and is ideally located w/ easy freeway access & minutes to dining, malls, big box stores, theaters & more. Region:
Makakilo Neighborhood: Makakilo-upper Condition: Above Average, Excellent Parking: 2 Car, Garage Total Parking: 2
View: None Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme Sale Conditions: None Schools: Mauka
Lani, Kapolei, Kapolei * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-831 Makakilo Drive ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-831 Makakilo Drive ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-831 Makakilo Drive ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-831 Makakilo Drive ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Mauka+Lani
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Mauka+Lani
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202104581&Region=Makakilo&Price=675000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202104581&PropertyType=RES#tax

